
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 265.0 10

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 180.8 245.0 8

3 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.6 225.0 6

4 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 179.6 220.0 4

5 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.5 215.0 2

6 Russ Smith Central-Burden 180.0 210.0 1

7 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 176.0 205.0 0

8 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.0 200.0 0

9 Erik Paris Cunningham High School 180.0 200.0 0

10 Max Danielson Clifton-Clyde 174.0 190.0 0

11 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 176.0 185.0 0

12 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 177.1 185.0 0

13 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 177.0 180.0 0

14 NICK ROSANO Kingman High School 174.0 170.0 0

15 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 145.0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 176.0 425.0 10

2 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 390.0 8

3 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 179.6 340.0 6

4 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 180.8 335.0 4

5 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.5 300.0 2

6 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.6 300.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.0 295.0 0

8 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 177.0 295.0 0

9 Erik Paris Cunningham High School 180.0 285.0 0

10 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 176.0 270.0 0

11 Russ Smith Central-Burden 180.0 265.0 0

12 NICK ROSANO Kingman High School 174.0 255.0 0

13 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 245.0 0

14 Max Danielson Clifton-Clyde 174.0 0 0

15 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 177.1 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 179.6 250.0 10

2 Russ Smith Central-Burden 180.0 250.0 8

3 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 176.0 235.0 6

4 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 180.8 235.0 4

5 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.5 225.0 2

6 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 205.0 1

7 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.0 205.0 0

8 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 177.1 205.0 0

9 Erik Paris Cunningham High School 180.0 205.0 0

10 Max Danielson Clifton-Clyde 174.0 190.0 0

11 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 176.0 190.0 0

12 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.6 185.0 0

13 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 177.0 170.0 0

14 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 165.0 0

15 NICK ROSANO Kingman High School 174.0 145.0 0



Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 179.6 810.0 10

2 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 860.0 8

3 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 176.0 865.0 6

4 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 180.8 815.0 4

5 Russ Smith Central-Burden 180.0 725.0 2

6 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.6 710.0 1

7 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.5 740.0 0

8 NICK ROSANO Kingman High School 174.0 570.0 0

9 Max Danielson Clifton-Clyde 174.0 380.0 0

10 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.0 700.0 0

11 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 176.0 645.0 0

12 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 177.0 645.0 0

13 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 177.1 390.0 0

14 Erik Paris Cunningham High School 180.0 690.0 0

15 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 555.0 0


